ECMC

Solutions

The Team

: Greg Kerr
School Relations Director

: 503-334-5024
: gkerr@ecmc.org :

: Dave Deibel
School Relations Director
: 757-646-4560

: ddeibel@ecmc.org

Solutions Operations

Nate Vickery

: Sr. Director, Repayment Success Center
: 651-325-3553

- nvickery@ecmc.org

Dave Wegner

: Sales & Marketing Coordinator
: 651-325-3903

: dwegner@ecmc.org

- Karin Byrd

. Client Services Analyst Lead
512-921-6482

- kbyrd@ecmc.org

: Lizz Hilton

- Client Services Analyst Associate
: 651-325-3480

- ehilton@ecmc.org

Genevieve Riker

- Client Services Analyst
- 651-325-3940

. griker@ecmc.org

Jennie Lucier
School Relations Director
$ 941-773-4249 L

tjlucier@ecmc.org Puerto Rico

0124-19



